
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 4

Mens Hdcp 15 13 3 7 17 5 1 9 11 18 14 10 8 4 6 2 12 16
Ladies Hdcp 15 13 3 7 17 5 1 9 11 18 14 10 8 4 6 2 12 16

1st FLIGHT Points
 Nicholson, Jordan 3 6 3 4 6 6 3 3 3 6 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 75 7 68 $100.00 5,000     
 Butler, Kevin 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 2 5 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 75 4 71 $67.50 2,500     
 Macdonald, Don 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 5 5 6 5 78 7 71 $67.50 2,500     
 Ray, John 5 5 4 4 5 7 4 3 4 4 6 3 6 3 4 4 5 4 80 7 73 $50.00 1,350
 Cramer, Kelly 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 77 3 74 1,100
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 4 3 4 6 5 5 3 4 4 6 3 6 3 7 4 5 5 82 6 76 1,000
 Strickland, Trip 6 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 6 4 81 4 77 900
 Chandler, Mitch 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 79 1 78 825
 Maley, Sean 5 6 3 4 5 5 5 2 6 5 5 2 5 4 5 5 6 5 83 5 78 825

2nd FLIGHT
 Winkelmann, Chad 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 3 6 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 75 8 67 $100.00 5,000     
 Bala, Bill 3 5 3 4 5 4 7 3 5 4 4 2 5 5 4 5 6 5 79 9 70 $75.00 3,000     
 Allan, Miles 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 6 4 80 8 72 $55.00 1,675     
 Duncan, Jason 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 81 9 72 $55.00 1,675
 Nelson, Scott 3 5 3 4 6 5 6 4 5 6 4 3 6 4 4 5 6 4 83 10 73 1,100
 Groover, Jordan 5 6 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 84 8 76 1,000
 Feldman, Justin 5 5 4 9 6 7 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 2 5 5 5 89 8 81 900
 Sarria, Al 6 5 4 4 6 5 6 3 4 7 5 3 5 4 6 6 9 5 93 10 83 850

3rd FLIGHT
 Blasco, Sam 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 79 11 68 $100.00 5,000     
 Berg, Zachary 6 5 3 5 7 5 6 5 4 4 6 3 4 2 4 5 6 4 84 14 70 $75.00 3,000     
 Burton, Mark 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 3 5 3 5 5 6 5 83 11 72 $60.00 2,000     
 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 8 3 4 5 6 5 3 5 6 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 87 14 73 $50.00 1,350
 Biechlin, Hunter 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 8 6 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 85 11 74 1,050
 Cole, Paul 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 7 4 4 3 5 6 6 5 86 12 74 1,050
 Toombs, Chris 4 6 4 6 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 4 4 3 5 5 6 4 87 12 75 900
 Ahmed, Jubayer 5 5 3 4 6 5 5 3 7 6 5 4 4 4 7 5 7 5 90 12 78 850
 Ryther, Mike 6 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 7 3 4 6 5 7 5 93 13 80 800

4th FLIGHT
 Hull, Ian 5 5 4 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 3 5 3 4 4 6 4 85 16 69 $100.00 5,000     

 
 DeGrazia, Greg 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 84 15 69 $75.00 3,000     
 Preece, Scott 4 5 4 9 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 6 4 7 6 86 16 70 $60.00 2,000
 Barnes, Steve 5 5 3 6 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 8 4 6 4 87 15 72 $25.00 1,225
 Wilkinson, Samuel 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 86 14 72 $25.00 1,225
 Quick, Gary 4 5 3 4 6 6 5 4 5 5 6 3 5 3 6 7 7 5 89 16 73 1,000
 Ali, Fahriaz 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 7 3 6 7 7 6 92 15 77 875
 Minevitz, Ned 4 6 5 5 8 5 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 3 6 5 7 4 92 15 77 875
 Rutherford, Bill 5 6 4 7 8 9 5 4 7 4 6 4 5 3 4 6 4 6 97 17 80 750       
 Relic, John 6 6 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 7 5 7 5 95 15 80 750       
 Thomas, Bill 5 8 4 6 5 5 5 3 5 6 7 3 4 4 5 7 8 4 94 14 80 750       

5th FLIGHT
 Gimenez, Joe 6 5 3 3 5 6 6 5 6 4 9 3 5 4 4 6 5 5 90 21 69 $100.00 5,000     
 Zeron, Gustavo 6 6 4 5 7 6 5 5 4 5 7 4 4 4 4 5 6 6 93 21 72 $75.00 3,000     
 Russo, Paul 6 5 8 8 6 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 7 4 96 23 73 $55.00 1,675     
 Wacker, Karl 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 6 92 19 73 $55.00 1,675
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Ian Hull (32)  wins Back 9 Net Scorecard Playoff over Greg DeGrazia (33)



 Lauron, Darren 7 6 4 7 4 9 8 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 97 22 75 1,100
 Johnson, Doug 5 7 4 6 7 7 7 4 7 6 7 7 5 4 6 8 7 6 110 34 76 1,000
 Cervantes, John 5 8 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 7 4 7 4 7 6 6 5 98 21 77 850
 Green, Jordan 6 5 3 4 7 5 5 5 4 9 9 6 7 4 3 8 9 4 103 26 77 850
 Lee, Carol 7 6 3 5 5 6 7 4 5 6 9 4 5 4 5 6 7 5 99 22 77 850
 Nardecchia, David 6 9 4 8 5 6 5 4 6 4 7 4 6 6 6 6 6 5 103 20 83 750       

# 3  
# 14   

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce
 Ahmed, Jubayer 5 5 3 4 6 5 5 3 7 6 5 4 4 4 7 5 7 5
 Allan, Miles 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 6 4
 Bala, Bill 3 5 3 4 5 4 7 3 5 4 4 2 5 5 4 5 6 5
 Biechlin, Hunter 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 8 6 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 4
 Blasco, Sam 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 4
 Burton, Mark 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 3 5 3 5 5 6 5
 Butler, Kevin 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 2 5 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5
 Chandler, Mitch 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 3
 Cole, Paul 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 7 4 4 3 5 6 6 5
 Cramer, Kelly 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 4 3 4 4 4 7 4
 Duncan, Jason 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 3 6 4 4 5 5 5
 Feldman, Justin 5 5 4 9 6 7 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 2 5 5 5
 Groover, Jordan 5 6 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 5
 Macdonald, Don 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 5 5 6 5
 Maley, Sean 5 6 3 4 5 5 5 2 6 5 5 2 5 4 5 5 6 5
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 4 3 4 6 5 5 3 4 4 6 3 6 3 7 4 5 5
 Nelson, Scott 3 5 3 4 6 5 6 4 5 6 4 3 6 4 4 5 6 4
 Nicholson, Jordan 3 6 3 4 6 6 3 3 3 6 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4
 Ray, John 5 5 4 4 5 7 4 3 4 4 6 3 6 3 4 4 5 4
 Sarria, Al 6 5 4 4 6 5 6 3 4 7 5 3 5 4 6 6 9 5
 Strickland, Trip 6 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 6 4
 Toombs, Chris 4 6 4 6 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 4 4 3 5 5 6 4
 Winkelmann, Chad 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 3 6 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce
 Ali, Fahriaz 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 7 3 6 7 7 6
 Barnes, Steve 5 5 3 6 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 8 4 6 4
 Berg, Zachary 6 5 3 5 7 5 6 5 4 4 6 3 4 2 4 5 6 4
 Cervantes, John 5 8 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 7 4 7 4 7 6 6 5
 DeGrazia, Greg 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 3 5 4 5 4
 Gimenez, Joe 6 5 3 3 5 6 6 5 6 4 9 3 5 4 4 6 5 5
 Green, Jordan 6 5 3 4 7 5 5 5 4 9 9 6 7 4 3 8 9 4
 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 8 3 4 5 6 5 3 5 6 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 6
 Hull, Ian 5 5 4 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 3 5 3 4 4 6 4
 Johnson, Doug 5 7 4 6 7 7 7 4 7 6 7 7 5 4 6 8 7 6
 Lauron, Darren 7 6 4 7 4 9 8 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 6 5 4
 Lee, Carol 7 6 3 5 5 6 7 4 5 6 9 4 5 4 5 6 7 5
 Minevitz, Ned 4 6 5 5 8 5 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 3 6 5 7 4
 Nardecchia, David 6 9 4 8 5 6 5 4 6 4 7 4 6 6 6 6 6 5
 Preece, Scott 4 5 4 9 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 6 4 7 6
 Quick, Gary 4 5 3 4 6 6 5 4 5 5 6 3 5 3 6 7 7 5
 Relic, John 6 6 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 7 5 7 5
 Russo, Paul 6 5 8 8 6 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 7 4
 Rutherford, Bill 5 6 4 7 8 9 5 4 7 4 6 4 5 3 4 6 4 6
 Ryther, Mike 6 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 7 3 4 6 5 7 5

$28.50

$46.00

$51.50

$23.00

$23.00
$57.00

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$137.00

$17.00

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight
Darren Lauron

1st Trash Flight Amount

Sam Blasco # 8  

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Jordon Nicholson # 12  Ian Hull

$17.00
$17.00

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00



 Thomas, Bill 5 8 4 6 5 5 5 3 5 6 7 3 4 4 5 7 8 4
 Wacker, Karl 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 6
 Wilkinson, Samuel 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 4
 Zeron, Gustavo 6 6 4 5 7 6 5 5 4 5 7 4 4 4 4 5 6 6

Tiger Woods was 43 when he tied Sam Snead’s record of 82 PGA Tour wins, but how old was       Snead 
when he captured his 82nd at the 1965 Greensboro event?
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